



39	Foot pad	NBR	1
38	Foot	SPCC	1
37	Floor	SPCC	1
36	Radiator support plate	SPCC	1
35	The tank right holder	SGCC	1
34	Electric control box of the side panel	SGCC	1
33	Capacitance	25 μ F/450VAC	1
32	Power strip	220V 50Hz	1
31	Electric control box	SGCC	1
30	The tank left bracket	SGCC	2
29	Water plug	Rubber	1
28	Switch mounting frame		1
27	Switch support		1
26	Magnetic switch		1
25	The water tank		1
24	Water level switch		1
23	Water box	SPCC	1
22	Shell after stent	SPCC	2
21	Fixed bolt		1
20	The tank panel	SPCC	1
19	Back cover	SPCC	1
18	After the shell bracket	SPCC	2
17	Filter		1
16	Evaporator	Aluminum foil	1
15	Condenser	Aluminum foil	1
14	The partition	SGCC	1
13	Aluminum blades	φ250mm	1
12	Thanks to the motor	220V/50Hz/2P	1
11	The motor bracket	SGCC	1
10	The shell	SPCC	1
9	Around the fixed frame	SPCC	1
8	Display panel	220V 50Hz	1
7	Control the face	PET	1
6	Low pressure pipe	Copper parts	1
5	High-voltage tube	Copper parts	1
4	Front shell	SPCC	1
3	Steel pipe fixed frame	SPCC	2
2	Phillips screw	M6*35	4
1	The steel pipe	φ25*1.0mm	1
48	Reel	SPCC	2
47	Power line	10A 3*1.0mm ²	1
46	The compressor	220-240V/50Hz	1
45	Compressor mat	Rubber	3
44	Pump bolt	M8*40	3
43	Compressor capacitance	25 μ F/450V AC	1
42	The pedals		1
41	Plastic heart castor	φ197mm/PP+PTR	2
40	The foot wheel	φ16*462mm	1
35			
36			
37			
38			
39			

Key No.	Description	Material/ Specifications	QTY	Key No.	Description	Material/ Specifications	QTY
48	Reel	SPCC	2	9	Around the fixed frame	SPCC	1
47	Power line	10A 3*1.0mm ²	1	8	Display panel	220V 50Hz	1
46	The compressor	220-240V/50Hz	1	7	Control the face	PET	1
45	Compressor mat	Rubber	3	6	Low pressure pipe	Copper parts	1
44	Pump bolt	M8*40	3	5	High-voltage tube	Copper parts	1
43	Compressor capacitance	25 μ F/450V AC	1	4	Front shell	SPCC	1
42	The pedals		1	3	Steel pipe fixed frame	SPCC	2
41	Plastic heart castor	φ197mm/PP+PTR	2	2	Phillips screw	M6*35	4
40	The foot wheel	φ16*462mm	1	1	The steel pipe	φ25*1.0mm	1

Project	BGD1701-50-19	Part No.	Quantity	Materials
Designer	Standard	Units	m m	
Check	Approval	Scale		
Ningbo Baogong Electrical Appliance Co.,Ltd.			Model Name	Exploded diagram
			Drawing No.	BGD1701-50-19-BZ